
Callbacks 

 1 Tess / Lorne Parker 

Open May 19, 2023 VIRC 

 2 Brant / Lynne Johnson 

 3 Brook / Colin Mcnicol 

 4 Deedee / Debby Montgomery 

 5 Gibson / Jim Swanson 

 6 Pink / Dave Douglas 

 7 Daisy / Kate Pilgrim 

 8 Will / Colin Mcnicol 

 9 Oscar / Rod Spence 

 10 Joe / Rick Regamble 

 11 T Bone / Ian Montgomery 

 12 Flicker / Linda Page 

 13 Taxi / Colin Mcnicol 

 14 Kate / Gary Randall 

 15 Patron / Louise Roberts 

 16 Houston / Rick Regamble 

 17 AcƟon / Rick W. Roberts 

 18 Colours / Colin Mcnicol 

 19 Deuce / Hope Roberts 

 20 Blue / Al Lanigan 

 21 Rosie / Lorne Parker 

 22 Jade / Brian Griffin 

 23 Curly / Colin Mcnicol 

Callbacks Open May 19, 2023 VIRC 

 24 Ouuks / Peter Muursepp 

 25 Jazper / Rod Spence 

 26 Ziggy / Daniel Shnitka 

 27 Georgia / Dave Douglas 

 28 Leaf / Colin Mcnicol 

 29 Copper / Kate Pilgrim 

 30 Malley / Rick Regamble 

Location: Fosgate Road



Callbacks 

 1 Houston / Rick Regamble 

Open May 20, 2023 VIRC 

 2 Colours / Colin Mcnicol 

 3 Rosie / Lorne Parker 

 4 Ziggy / Daniel Shnitka 

 5 Ouuks / Peter Muursepp 

 6 Kate / Gary Randall 

 7 Leaf / Colin Mcnicol 

 8 Jazper / Rod Spence 

 9 Georgia / Dave Douglas 

 10 Tess / Lorne Parker 

 11 Malley / Rick Regamble 

 12 Brook / Colin Mcnicol 

 13 Deuce / Hope Roberts 

 14 T Bone / Ian Montgomery 

 15 Jade / Brian Griffin 

 16 Deedee / Debby Montgomery 

 17 Will / Colin Mcnicol 

 18 Joe / Rick Regamble 

 19 Copper / Kate Pilgrim 

 20 Brant / Lynne Johnson 

 21 Curly / Colin Mcnicol 

 22 Selkie / Rick Roberts 

 23 Oscar / Rod Spence 

Callbacks Open May 20, 2023 VIRC 

 24 Gibson / Jim Swanson 

 25 Taxi / Colin Mcnicol 

 26 Taboo / Louise Roberts 

 27 Flicker / Linda Page 

Location:  Swamp Dog Farm



Callbacks 

 1 Dragon/ Colin Mcnicol 

Junior May 21, 2023 VIRC 

 2 Fina/ ScoƩ Robinson 

 3 Mckinley/ Helen Laursen 

 4 Monroe/ Sean Lowrence 

 5 Laoch/ Colin Mcnicol 

 6 Feck/ Rick Roberts 

 7 Storm/ Rod Woods 

-Location: Swamp Dog Farm

Callbacks Qualifying May 21, 2023 VIRC 

 1 Jagger/ Rick Regamble 

 2 Hustle/ Anne EvereƩ 

 3 Dega/ Barb Loree 

 4 Selkie/ Rick W. Roberts 

 5 Pink/ Dave Douglas 

 6 Hawkeye/ Colin Mcnicol 

 7 Barney/ Brian Griffin 

 8 Blue/ Al Lanigan 

 9 Gunner/ Nolan Wannop 

 10 Zest/ Anne EvereƩ 

 11 Tessa/ Rob Harmer 

 12 Will/ Colin Mcnicol 

 13 Ninja/ Mary Shillabeer 

 14 Patron/ Louise Roberts 

 15 Daisy/ Sean Lowrence 

 16 Denali/ Helen Laursen 

 17 Indy/ Gary Harrison 

 18 JJ/ Lisa Short 

Location:  Swamp Dog Farm



Callbacks 

1 Kate /Gary Randall 

Amateur May 22, 2023 VIRC 

2 Daisy /Kate Pilgrim 

3 Jazper /Rod Spence 

4 Indy /Gary Harrison 

5 Taboo /Louise Roberts 

6 Flicker /Linda Page 

7 Ziggy /Daniel Shnitka 

8 Oscar /Rod Spence 

9 Case /Bill Pearson 

10 Copper /Kate Pilgrim 

11 Hustle /Anne EvereƩ 

12 AcƟon /Rick Roberts 

13 Georgia /Dave Douglas 

14 Brant /Lynne Johnson 

15 Deedee /Debby Montgomery 

16 Jade /Brian Griffin 

17 Ouuks /Peter Muursepp 

18 Zest /Anne EvereƩ 

19 T Bone /Ian Montgomery 

20 Pink /Dave Douglas 

21 Dega /Barb Loree 

Callbacks Amateur May 22, 2023 VIRC 

Location: Swamp Dog Farm
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